ARTICONA is Bechtle’s own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for
quality and reliability in everyday business.

Patch Cable RJ45 S/FTP Cat6a LED Grey

Article number: see below

The light-up ARTICONA LED patch cable with light source adapter makes it easy to identify port
connections in a network cabinet. Each plug on the LED patch cable has an open contact on the
back. The light source adapter is simply plugged into this opening on one side of the cable. When
you flip the switch on the enclosure, the boots on both plugs will light up, making it easy to keep
track of which ports are connected even after plugging and unplugging the cable several times.
You'll never accidentally disconnect a cable again!

« For transfers up to 500 MHz

+ Plug housing with latch boot

+ Boot incl. LED for easy identification of corresponding connectors
« LED functionality for connections up to 50m -

+ Pin allocation: 1:1 EIA/TIA 568B o

+ S/FTP, AWG 27/7 P
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Specifications

Product type Patch cable RJ45
Category Catba

Shielding S/FTP (PiMF)

Pin assignment Straight-through
Class Price / performance
Connector manufacturer ARTICONA

Halogen free Yes

LED Yes

Manufacturer's warranty 5-year bring-in

Article overview

Length
Tm
2m
3m
5m
10m
15m
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